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215 Model

5MEZR T Appearance Specification
& %15 Reference standard
EZE L JE Rated voltage
%€ B Rated current
B22%1% Wire diameter

fifFJE Voltage resistance
W% B8 Mechanical properties
BB E Ambient temperature
FIZ& K E Strip length
KXEXE L/W/H

% The number of poles
EFEE Lid colour

#8144 Plastic parts

3 F Shrapnel

fih 2544 # Conductor material
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PCT-104

IEC
450V
24A
0.5-2.5mm?

4kv

-40°C~+105°C
10-12mm

19.4X13X13.4
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PC,UL94,V-2
S301
T2
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